
Minimum down payment required:

List Price: 

Purchase Price: 
Amortization: 

Our Mortgage Rates:

Down Payment:

Mortgage Amount:

Genworth Mortgage Insurance 

Fee: Total Mortgage and Insurance 

Fee:Mortgage Payment:

Property Taxes:

Condo Fees:

Utilities:

Total Monthly Shelter Expenses:

The above information is believed to be correct but is not guaranteed and
therefore should not be relied on without verification. Please contact your
VERICO Mortgage Broker for more information. Each VERICO Broker is an
independent owner and operator. WINNER

NATIONAL BROKER NETWORK
OF THE YEAR 2013 | 2014 | 2016

®

Down Payment Options

Purchase Price: 
Amortization:
Bank of Canada 
Qualifying Rate:

Annual Gross Income Required:

Lisa J. Gryba
Accredited Mortgage Professional
One-Link Mortgage & Financial
204.371.9284
lisag@onelinkmortgage.com
www.lisagryba.com

123 Main Street

5%
1.74%

$20,000.00

$380,000.00

$15,200.00

$395,200.00

$1,624.32

$333.33

$0.00

$200.00

$2,157.65

$85,686.76

10%
1.74%

$40,000.00

$360,000.00

$11,160.00

$371,160.00

$1,525.51

$2,058.84

$81,472.66

15%
1.74%

$60,000.00

$340,000.00

$9,520.00

$349,520.00

$1,436.57

$1,969.90

$77,679.28

20%
1.89%

$80,000.00

$320,000.00

$0.00

$320,000.00

$1,338.12

$1,871.45

$72,504.57

$20,000.00
$400,000.00

25 years

$400,000.00

4.79%


