

Lisa J. Gryba Accredited Mortgage Professional One-Link Mortgage & Financial 204.371.9284 lisag@onelinkmortgage.com www.lisagryba.com



List Price: \$400,000.00 123 Main Street

Minimum down payment required:

\$20,000.00

Purchase Price: \$400,000.00

Amortization: 25 years

Bank of Canada

Qualifying Rate: 4.79%



<b>Down Payment Options</b>	5%	10%	15%	20%
Our Mortgage Rates:	1.74%	1.74%	1.74%	1.89%
Down Payment:	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$80,000.00
Mortgage Amount:	\$380,000.00	\$360,000.00	\$340,000.00	\$320,000.00
Genworth Mortgage Insurance	\$15,200.00	\$11,160.00	\$9,520.00	\$0.00
Fee: Total Mortgage and Insurance	\$395,200.00	\$371,160.00	\$349,520.00	\$320,000.00
Mortgage Payment:	\$1,624.32	\$1,525.51	\$1,436.57	\$1,338.12
Property Taxes:	\$333.33			
Condo Fees:	\$0.00			
Utilities:	\$200.00			
Total Monthly Shelter Expenses:	\$2,157.65	\$2,058.84	\$1,969.90	\$1,871.45
Annual Gross Income Required:	\$85,686.76	\$81,472.66	\$77,679.28	\$72,504.57





